
PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 88909057

Data publicarii	31.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.230,90 RON - 1.230,90 RON

Descriere: 1. SURUB 212/25 (1000BUC/CUT) (10600420) CUT 1 25.00 25.00 2. CILINDRU 35*35 MM -SA SERIES (11133179) BUC 13 32.22 418.90 3. COLIER PVC 4.7MM X 380MM ALB, 50 PCS (11139771) SET 1 10.46 10.46 4. COLIER PVC 3.5MM X 200MM ALB, 100 PCS (11139766) SET 1 9.53 9.53 5. OPRITOR USA SI POARTA. (11130467) BUC 3 18.50 55.50 7. PRELUNGITOR 3 PRIZE, 5M (11159715) BUC 5 21.07 105.35 8. MOP BUMBAC 250 GR PLASTINA (11159582) BUC 50 4.19 209.50 9. REZERVOR WC LAGUNA (10807210) BUC 3 92.22 276.66 10. TBL.ZINC LISA (0,35; 1X2M) (10900862) BUC 2 60.00 120.00
